
 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM GERAL FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 171 EWELEEN TITO F 25 F0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:04.945 01:53:03.945
2 258 THAIME CRISTINA MENDES BERNARDES F 39 F0099 - GE VILHENA 01:53:06.118 01:52:35.118
3 181 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 30 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 02:05:11.385 02:05:06.385
4 153 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 30 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 02:05:21.575 02:05:17.575
5 252 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 41 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 02:06:46.350 02:06:39.350
6 222 MARA DELCI BEYER RODRIGUES F 34 F0099 - GE VILHENA 02:09:06.702 02:08:30.702
7 237 PATRICIA MARCELINO DA SILVA BACK F 35 F0099 - GE VILHENA 02:09:09.463 02:08:55.463
8 149 CAROLINE DASSOW F 35 F0099 - GE CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:09:22.680 02:09:07.680
9 259 THANIA CRISTINA RIBEIRO JARISMAR F 37 F0099 - GE COLORADO DO OESTE 02:22:00.487 02:21:23.487

10 215 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 39 F0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 02:23:38.090 02:23:30.090

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM GERAL MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 159 DERISVALDO DE SOUZA SILVA M 29 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:40:33.284 01:40:32.284
2 234 NELSON NARCISO MARQUES DOS SANTOS M 24 M0099 - GE VILHENA 01:40:34.244 01:40:32.244
3 146 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 35 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:43:18.194 01:43:17.194
4 261 VALDEMAR HOMA M 43 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:43:18.852 01:43:13.852
5 191 HITLER SANSAO SOBRINHO M 34 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:16.429 01:44:15.429
6 218 LUCAS KWAY M 27 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:19.343 01:44:18.343
7 212 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 39 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:44:22.937 01:44:14.937
8 244 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR M 33 M0099 - GE COLORADO DO OESTE 01:44:39.378 01:44:38.378
9 224 MARCIEL BENEDITO DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - GE VILHENA 01:46:11.426 01:45:57.426

10 260 UAPION FERNANDES SARDINHA M 34 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:46:12.128 01:46:09.128

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

33KM JUVENIL FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 285 CAMILA GOMES DAEUBLE F 12 F0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:02:17.430 02:01:45.430

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

33KM JUVENIL MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 286 JOAO RENATO SGURAS CARVALHO COELHO M 15 M0099 - JU PONTES E LACERDA 01:33:50.785 01:33:49.785
2 287 LUIZ FELIPE MATEUS PAIVA M 12 M0099 - JU SAPEZAL 01:50:12.135 01:49:48.135

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER A1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 174 FABIOLA PEREIRA MORAIS F 33 F0099 - A1 VILHENA 02:45:27.046 02:45:01.046

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER A1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 142 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 33 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:46:56.808 01:46:55.808
2 268 WILHA ANDRADE M 31 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:48:16.296 01:48:15.296
3 238 PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA M 34 M0099 - A1 VILHENA 01:53:05.460 01:52:56.460
4 209 JULIO CEZAR FERREIRA SOUZA M 31 M0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 01:59:39.700 01:59:25.700
5 198 JEAN MARCKS DE OLIVEIRA P DA SILVA M 33 M0099 - A1 NOVA LACERDA 02:04:57.860 02:04:49.860
6 245 RENATO MOREIRA RODRIGUES DE MEIRELES M 32 M0099 - A1 BRASNORTE 02:13:11.345 02:12:54.345
7 239 PAULO ROBERTO OLIVEIRA C DOS SANTOS M 31 M0099 - A1 VILHENA 02:43:25.388 02:43:04.388

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER A2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 154 CREONICE FELIX F 38 F0099 - A2 CEREJEIRAS 02:26:53.782 02:26:34.782
2 143 ANDREA CAVALCANTE TORRES F 37 F0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:58:53.644 02:58:26.644

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER A2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 203 JOSE ADOLFO CORREA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:46:21.339 01:46:19.339
2 151 CELIO DA CONCEICAO M 39 M0099 - A2 PONTES E LACERDA 01:48:17.072 01:48:01.072
3 206 JOSUE FELIX M 37 M0099 - A2 CEREJEIRAS 01:49:10.685 01:49:01.685
4 187 GILMAR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 01:55:18.269 01:54:51.269
5 156 DANIEL DA PAZ DOS REIS M 38 M0099 - A2 VILHENA 01:55:39.180 01:55:14.180
6 295 JULIANO SANTOS M 35 M0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:00:38.499 02:00:24.499
7 186 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:01:09.647 02:01:06.647
8 202 JONAS DOMICIANO M 35 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:02:46.340 02:02:33.340
9 231 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 36 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:05:09.837 02:05:08.837

10 173 FABIO DOS SANTOS GREGORIO M 36 M0099 - A2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:05:56.825 02:05:33.825
11 208 JULIO CESAR C SANTANA M 35 M0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:15:49.414 02:15:27.414
12 248 ROBERTO CARLOS DIAS SERVINO M 37 M0099 - A2 COMODORO 02:56:37.670 02:56:16.670

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER B1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 147 CAMILA COSTA WEBLER F 44 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:32:55.753 02:32:25.753
2 162 ELIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA LACERDA 02:59:35.400 02:58:53.400

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER B1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 250 ROBSON MELO M 41 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 01:46:38.387 01:46:33.387
2 262 VANDERLEI AP CATELANI M 42 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 01:49:40.758 01:49:05.758
3 188 GIORGE ANDRE DAEUBLE M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:57:05.743 01:57:04.743
4 241 PETERSON DA PAZ M 40 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:00:38.085 02:00:20.085
5 137 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 41 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:05:01.542 02:04:49.542
6 180 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:06:46.672 02:06:28.672
7 223 MARCELO GUILHERMINO DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:07:29.550 02:07:23.550
8 267 WELKER CASTRO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:09:45.911 02:09:18.911
9 230 MARIO FABIO COSTA FILHO M 44 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:15:17.812 02:14:59.812

10 264 VOLACI BATISTA PEREIRA M 44 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:31:34.253 02:31:08.253
11 200 JOAO PAULO MARCELINO M 44 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:38:55.947 02:38:21.947
12 172 FABIO BACK M 42 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:39:24.436 02:39:10.436
13 291 LUIZ JARDIM DRIEMEYER M 40 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:41:02.616 02:40:24.616
14 289 NELSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA M 42 M0099 - B1 . 03:08:00.615 03:07:57.615

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER B2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 195 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 45 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:25:07.857 02:24:49.857
2 139 ALEXSANDRA BELLAN F 49 F0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:28:55.454 02:28:22.454
3 229 MARIALDA RUARO F 49 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:08.345 02:38:45.345
4 253 SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA F 45 F0099 - B2 COMODORO 02:41:01.162 02:40:45.162
5 140 ALZIRA SACCHO F 46 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:36:24.564 03:36:00.564
6 189 GISLAINE FERREIRA CAMPOS F 45 F0099 - B2 VILHENA 03:39:40.078 03:39:26.078

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER B2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 185 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 49 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:49:11.241 01:49:01.241
2 293 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:33.127 01:53:32.127
3 179 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 45 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 01:55:17.468 01:54:54.468
4 166 EUCLICIO PACHECO DA SILVA M 45 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 01:55:19.022 01:55:11.022
5 194 ISAIAS MARTINS DA COSTA M 49 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 01:55:34.756 01:55:33.756
6 207 JUCENI PAES ROSA M 46 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:03:21.181 02:03:20.181
7 150 CASTRO GONCALVES BATISTA M 46 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:07:01.974 02:07:00.974
8 201 JOEL ANTONIO RAITZ M 46 M0099 - B2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:11:05.123 02:10:46.123
9 176 FLAVIO ADRIANO MOREIRA MAIA M 47 M0099 - B2 CEREJEIRAS 02:15:10.405 02:15:05.405

10 163 ELIEL SOUZA SANTOS M 48 M0099 - B2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:22:02.693 02:21:38.693
11 177 FLAVIO ROGERIO DE SOUZA M 47 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:41:22.935 02:41:02.935

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER C1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 220 LUCIANA KRUGER F 51 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:04.696 02:30:36.696
2 167 EVA APARECIDA DE PAULA SOUZA F 52 F0099 - C1 NOVA LACERDA 03:25:18.140 03:24:52.140
3 227 MARIA C. GOMES FELIX F 52 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:47:48.772 03:47:28.772

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER C1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 246 RICARDO LUCIANO DEIJANI M 52 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:50.591 01:58:45.591
2 178 FRANCISCO DJAIME ALVES CAVALCANTE M 53 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:41.526 01:59:39.526
3 221 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - C1 CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES 02:01:53.449 02:01:46.449
4 240 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 52 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:02:46.508 02:02:25.508
5 256 TAERCIO SANTANA DE MORAES M 52 M0099 - C1 VILHENA 02:15:03.506 02:14:39.506
6 247 ROBERTO C L DO AMARAL M 54 M0099 - C1 COMODORO 02:26:53.422 02:26:38.422

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER C2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 145 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 57 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:12:04.208 03:11:36.208

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER C2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 249 ROBERTO CARLOS FELICIO M 57 M0099 - C2 CEREJEIRAS 01:55:21.121 01:55:15.121
2 213 LEO CINTRA M 56 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:16:29.504 02:16:23.504
3 211 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 58 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:43:03.914 02:42:54.914

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER D FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 228 MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS CHAVES F 61 F0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:32.887 02:34:42.887

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM MASTER D MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 225 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 60 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:21:00.073 02:20:41.073
2 226 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 62 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:16.843 02:41:03.843

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

33KM PASSEIO FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 281 PATRICIA WALDOW MEIRELES F 34 F0099 - PA BRASNORTE 02:08:14.632 02:07:39.632
2 274 EDINA SILVA DUARTE F 37 F0099 - PA COMODORO 02:14:52.574 02:14:17.574
3 280 PATRICIA HERKLOTZ F 42 F0099 - PA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:03:47.838 03:03:02.838
4 284 JUCELI VIEIRA MACHADO F 46 F0099 - PA VILHENA 03:52:14.096 03:51:56.096

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

33KM PASSEIO MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 278 MAGNUM LUIZ CARMO SOUZA M 34 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:35:43.598 01:35:18.598
2 282 ROBERTO MAGNA M 40 M0099 - PA COMODORO 01:38:41.700 01:37:56.700
3 273 DIEGO TERTO M 33 M0099 - PA COMODORO 01:43:31.680 01:42:56.680
4 155 DAMACENO NEGRAO DA SILVA M 48 M0099 - PA CEREJEIRAS 01:47:46.007 01:47:16.007
5 136 ADALBERTO ALVES TEIXEIRA M 48 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:54:59.072 01:54:27.072
6 275 ELIEZER DA SILVA DUARTE M 41 M0099 - PA COMODORO 01:59:00.860 01:58:23.860
7 290 DAVID SOUZA ELESBAO M 48 M0099 - PA . 02:07:11.521 02:06:22.521
8 292 LUCIANO AZEVEDO DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - PA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:18:25.704 02:18:01.704

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM SUB 23 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 192 ICARO CARVALHO M 19 M0099 - 23 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:48:06.974 01:48:04.974
2 144 ANDREY DE OLIVEIRA M 22 M0099 - 23 BRASNORTE 02:21:02.231 02:20:50.231
3 270 THIAGO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS M 19 M0099 - 23 PONTES E LACERDA 02:45:39.784 02:45:29.784

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM SUB 30 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 269 YNGRETT SAMARA DOS SANTOS BATISTA F 27 F0099 - 30 VILHENA 02:24:40.727 02:24:22.727
2 233 NAILDES ALVES DE LIMA F 29 F0099 - 30 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:25:50.397 02:25:41.397
3 214 LETICIA CHIMENES F 23 F0099 - 30 COMODORO 02:45:32.962 02:45:03.962

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM SUB 30 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 210 KLEISON DIAS M 26 M0099 - 30 VILHENA 01:46:57.128 01:46:48.128
2 219 LUCAS RODRIGUES BERNS DOS SANTOS M 25 M0099 - 30 BRASNORTE 01:53:37.470 01:53:35.470
3 263 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 23 M0099 - 30 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:57:50.838 01:57:48.838
4 193 IGOR RENAN M 29 M0099 - 30 COMODORO 01:58:34.320 01:58:07.320
5 217 LUCAS GREGOLIN GRAZIOLI M 29 M0099 - 30 BRASNORTE 02:05:11.016 02:05:05.016

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 
4ª TRILHA DA MATINHA DE MTB

52KM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 159 DERISVALDO DE SOUZA SILVA M 29 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:40:33.284 01:40:32.284
2 234 NELSON NARCISO MARQUES DOS SANTOS M 24 M0099 - GE VILHENA 01:40:34.244 01:40:32.244
3 146 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 35 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:43:18.194 01:43:17.194
4 261 VALDEMAR HOMA M 43 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:43:18.852 01:43:13.852
5 191 HITLER SANSAO SOBRINHO M 34 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:16.429 01:44:15.429
6 218 LUCAS KWAY M 27 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:19.343 01:44:18.343
7 212 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 39 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:44:22.937 01:44:14.937
8 244 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR M 33 M0099 - GE COLORADO DO OESTE 01:44:39.378 01:44:38.378
9 224 MARCIEL BENEDITO DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - GE VILHENA 01:46:11.426 01:45:57.426

10 260 UAPION FERNANDES SARDINHA M 34 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 01:46:12.128 01:46:09.128
11 203 JOSE ADOLFO CORREA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:46:21.339 01:46:19.339
12 250 ROBSON MELO M 41 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 01:46:38.387 01:46:33.387
13 142 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 33 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:46:56.808 01:46:55.808
14 210 KLEISON DIAS M 26 M0099 - 30 VILHENA 01:46:57.128 01:46:48.128
15 192 ICARO CARVALHO M 19 M0099 - 23 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:48:06.974 01:48:04.974
16 268 WILHA ANDRADE M 31 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:48:16.296 01:48:15.296
17 151 CELIO DA CONCEICAO M 39 M0099 - A2 PONTES E LACERDA 01:48:17.072 01:48:01.072
18 206 JOSUE FELIX M 37 M0099 - A2 CEREJEIRAS 01:49:10.685 01:49:01.685
19 185 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 49 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:49:11.241 01:49:01.241
20 262 VANDERLEI AP CATELANI M 42 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 01:49:40.758 01:49:05.758
21 171 EWELEEN TITO F 25 F0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:04.945 01:53:03.945
22 238 PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA M 34 M0099 - A1 VILHENA 01:53:05.460 01:52:56.460
23 258 THAIME CRISTINA MENDES BERNARDES F 39 F0099 - GE VILHENA 01:53:06.118 01:52:35.118
24 293 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:33.127 01:53:32.127
25 219 LUCAS RODRIGUES BERNS DOS SANTOS M 25 M0099 - 30 BRASNORTE 01:53:37.470 01:53:35.470
26 179 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 45 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 01:55:17.468 01:54:54.468
27 187 GILMAR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 01:55:18.269 01:54:51.269
28 166 EUCLICIO PACHECO DA SILVA M 45 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 01:55:19.022 01:55:11.022
29 249 ROBERTO CARLOS FELICIO M 57 M0099 - C2 CEREJEIRAS 01:55:21.121 01:55:15.121
30 194 ISAIAS MARTINS DA COSTA M 49 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 01:55:34.756 01:55:33.756
31 156 DANIEL DA PAZ DOS REIS M 38 M0099 - A2 VILHENA 01:55:39.180 01:55:14.180
32 188 GIORGE ANDRE DAEUBLE M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:57:05.743 01:57:04.743
33 263 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 23 M0099 - 30 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:57:50.838 01:57:48.838
34 193 IGOR RENAN M 29 M0099 - 30 COMODORO 01:58:34.320 01:58:07.320
35 246 RICARDO LUCIANO DEIJANI M 52 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:50.591 01:58:45.591
36 209 JULIO CEZAR FERREIRA SOUZA M 31 M0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 01:59:39.700 01:59:25.700
37 178 FRANCISCO DJAIME ALVES CAVALCANTE M 53 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:41.526 01:59:39.526
38 241 PETERSON DA PAZ M 40 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:00:38.085 02:00:20.085
39 295 JULIANO SANTOS M 35 M0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:00:38.499 02:00:24.499
40 186 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:01:09.647 02:01:06.647
41 221 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - C1 CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES 02:01:53.449 02:01:46.449
42 202 JONAS DOMICIANO M 35 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:02:46.340 02:02:33.340
43 240 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 52 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:02:46.508 02:02:25.508
44 207 JUCENI PAES ROSA M 46 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:03:21.181 02:03:20.181
45 198 JEAN MARCKS DE OLIVEIRA P DA SILVA M 33 M0099 - A1 NOVA LACERDA 02:04:57.860 02:04:49.860
46 137 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 41 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:05:01.542 02:04:49.542
47 231 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 36 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:05:09.837 02:05:08.837
48 217 LUCAS GREGOLIN GRAZIOLI M 29 M0099 - 30 BRASNORTE 02:05:11.016 02:05:05.016
49 181 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 30 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 02:05:11.385 02:05:06.385
50 153 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 30 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 02:05:21.575 02:05:17.575
51 173 FABIO DOS SANTOS GREGORIO M 36 M0099 - A2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:05:56.825 02:05:33.825
52 252 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 41 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 02:06:46.350 02:06:39.350
53 180 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:06:46.672 02:06:28.672
54 150 CASTRO GONCALVES BATISTA M 46 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:07:01.974 02:07:00.974
55 223 MARCELO GUILHERMINO DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:07:29.550 02:07:23.550
56 222 MARA DELCI BEYER RODRIGUES F 34 F0099 - GE VILHENA 02:09:06.702 02:08:30.702
57 237 PATRICIA MARCELINO DA SILVA BACK F 35 F0099 - GE VILHENA 02:09:09.463 02:08:55.463
58 149 CAROLINE DASSOW F 35 F0099 - GE CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:09:22.680 02:09:07.680
59 267 WELKER CASTRO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:09:45.911 02:09:18.911
60 201 JOEL ANTONIO RAITZ M 46 M0099 - B2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:11:05.123 02:10:46.123
61 245 RENATO MOREIRA RODRIGUES DE MEIRELES M 32 M0099 - A1 BRASNORTE 02:13:11.345 02:12:54.345
62 256 TAERCIO SANTANA DE MORAES M 52 M0099 - C1 VILHENA 02:15:03.506 02:14:39.506
63 176 FLAVIO ADRIANO MOREIRA MAIA M 47 M0099 - B2 CEREJEIRAS 02:15:10.405 02:15:05.405
64 230 MARIO FABIO COSTA FILHO M 44 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:15:17.812 02:14:59.812
65 208 JULIO CESAR C SANTANA M 35 M0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:15:49.414 02:15:27.414
66 213 LEO CINTRA M 56 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:16:29.504 02:16:23.504
67 225 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 60 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:21:00.073 02:20:41.073
68 144 ANDREY DE OLIVEIRA M 22 M0099 - 23 BRASNORTE 02:21:02.231 02:20:50.231
69 259 THANIA CRISTINA RIBEIRO JARISMAR F 37 F0099 - GE COLORADO DO OESTE 02:22:00.487 02:21:23.487
70 163 ELIEL SOUZA SANTOS M 48 M0099 - B2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:22:02.693 02:21:38.693
71 215 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 39 F0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 02:23:38.090 02:23:30.090
72 269 YNGRETT SAMARA DOS SANTOS BATISTA F 27 F0099 - 30 VILHENA 02:24:40.727 02:24:22.727
73 195 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 45 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:25:07.857 02:24:49.857
74 233 NAILDES ALVES DE LIMA F 29 F0099 - 30 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:25:50.397 02:25:41.397



 

75 247 ROBERTO C L DO AMARAL M 54 M0099 - C1 COMODORO 02:26:53.422 02:26:38.422
76 154 CREONICE FELIX F 38 F0099 - A2 CEREJEIRAS 02:26:53.782 02:26:34.782
77 139 ALEXSANDRA BELLAN F 49 F0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:28:55.454 02:28:22.454
78 220 LUCIANA KRUGER F 51 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:04.696 02:30:36.696
79 264 VOLACI BATISTA PEREIRA M 44 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:31:34.253 02:31:08.253
80 147 CAMILA COSTA WEBLER F 44 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:32:55.753 02:32:25.753
81 228 MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS CHAVES F 61 F0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:32.887 02:34:42.887
82 200 JOAO PAULO MARCELINO M 44 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:38:55.947 02:38:21.947
83 229 MARIALDA RUARO F 49 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:08.345 02:38:45.345
84 172 FABIO BACK M 42 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:39:24.436 02:39:10.436
85 253 SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA F 45 F0099 - B2 COMODORO 02:41:01.162 02:40:45.162
86 291 LUIZ JARDIM DRIEMEYER M 40 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:41:02.616 02:40:24.616
87 226 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 62 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:16.843 02:41:03.843
88 177 FLAVIO ROGERIO DE SOUZA M 47 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:41:22.935 02:41:02.935
89 211 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 58 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:43:03.914 02:42:54.914
90 239 PAULO ROBERTO OLIVEIRA C DOS SANTOS M 31 M0099 - A1 VILHENA 02:43:25.388 02:43:04.388
91 174 FABIOLA PEREIRA MORAIS F 33 F0099 - A1 VILHENA 02:45:27.046 02:45:01.046
92 214 LETICIA CHIMENES F 23 F0099 - 30 COMODORO 02:45:32.962 02:45:03.962
93 270 THIAGO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS M 19 M0099 - 23 PONTES E LACERDA 02:45:39.784 02:45:29.784
94 248 ROBERTO CARLOS DIAS SERVINO M 37 M0099 - A2 COMODORO 02:56:37.670 02:56:16.670
95 143 ANDREA CAVALCANTE TORRES F 37 F0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:58:53.644 02:58:26.644
96 162 ELIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA LACERDA 02:59:35.400 02:58:53.400
97 289 NELSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA M 42 M0099 - B1 . 03:08:00.615 03:07:57.615
98 145 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 57 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:12:04.208 03:11:36.208
99 167 EVA APARECIDA DE PAULA SOUZA F 52 F0099 - C1 NOVA LACERDA 03:25:18.140 03:24:52.140

100 140 ALZIRA SACCHO F 46 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:36:24.564 03:36:00.564
101 189 GISLAINE FERREIRA CAMPOS F 45 F0099 - B2 VILHENA 03:39:40.078 03:39:26.078
102 227 MARIA C. GOMES FELIX F 52 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:47:48.772 03:47:28.772
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